

(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that	unaka Raju	5/0 1/. @ld	ibabu
represented Andhra University	Football	Men	team
that participated in the South Zone/So	outhwes t Zo ne / A ll In di	ia Inter - University To	ournament/Championship
held at S.R.M. University,	chennai.	during_	25/12/23 to 30/12/23

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor
Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

> Certificate of Participation <

This is to certify th	nat <u>T. Kir</u>	an Kumar	5/0	T. Ran	nu		
represented Andhra U	Iniversity	Football	Men				team
that participated in th	he South Zone/Sou	thw est Zo ne / A ll	l Ind ia Inter - Uni	versity To	urnament/C	Cham	ıpionship
held at	M. University	, Chennai		_during_	25/12/23	to	30 12 <u>8</u> 3

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor

Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is to certify that	Somu Dha	mush	5/0 Roumak	aD	
represented Andhra University _	For	tball Men			team
that participated in the South Zon	ne/Southwes t Zo r	ne / Al l Ind ia In	ter - University To	urnament/(Championship
held at <u>C.R.M.</u> Univer	sity, chem	nai	during_	25/12/23	h 30/12/23

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor
Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is to certify that	Bade	Siva Sankar	د/ه	B. Nookalaju	
represented Andhra Univ	ersity	Football	Men		team
that participated in the S	outh Zone/South	we st Z one / Al l I ndia	Inter - Un	niversity Tournament/Ch	ampionship
held atS.R.M.	University	, chennai.		during 25/1483	6 3d12/23

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor

Vice Chancello Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that _	Rayathi	Krishna	C/0	R. Kan	аууа		
represented Andhra Univers	ity	Foolball	men				team
that participated in the South	h Zone/Southwes	st Zon e / Al l Ir	adia Inter - Un	iversity To	urnament/(Cham	pionship
held atS.R.M.	Iniversity,	chennai		_during_	25/12/23	to	30/12/23

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Via Chancellan

Vice Chancellor Andhra University



(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

> Certificate of Participation (

This is to certify thatPi	li Sai Sivarama Teja	S/o D. Appalao			
represented Andhra University	Football Men	team			
that participated in the South Zone/Southwes t-Zon e / A ll In dia Inter - University Tournament/Championship					
held at S.R.M. Univers	ity, Chennai	during			

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor

Andhra University